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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jim Turpen                            1/3    19:08.01    6:10    19:08.01
2     Avery Taylor                          1/1    25:13.06    8:08    25:13.01
3     Tim Fears                             1/1    25:47.07    8:18       25:47
4     Katilin Bartell                       1/4       25:52    8:20    25:50.04
5     Kollin Kelsey                         1/5    26:23.06    8:30    26:21.09
6     Casey Deffendall                      1/1       26:50    8:37    26:45.08
7     Eduardo Ruiz                          2/3    26:49.02    8:38    26:46.04
8     Blake Longabaugh                      2/5    27:11.07    8:44    27:06.09
9     Emma Money                            1/5    27:25.04    8:48    27:18.01
10    Bj Thomas                             1/2    28:23.01    9:08    28:20.09
11    Alicia Pieper                         1/7    28:44.02    9:15    28:42.01
12    Cindy Whitehead                       1/2    29:02.06    9:21    29:01.03
13    Tara Phillips                         2/4    29:13.06    9:25    29:12.05
14    Kiera Phillips                        2/5    29:13.05    9:25    29:12.05
15    Alex Holmes                           3/5    29:39.04    9:30    29:30.04
16    Anne Aders                            2/2    29:55.04    9:38    29:53.06
17    Angie Bertram                         1/4    30:08.08    9:42    30:05.03
18    Lisa Longabaugh                       2/7    30:20.06    9:45    30:15.06
19    Amy Ellis                             3/7    31:48.05   10:13       31:43
20    Stacey Synder                         2/4    32:29.03   10:27    32:26.06
21    Terri Jordan                          3/4       32:29   10:27    32:26.08
22    Shirley Fearheiley                    1/6    32:39.03   10:30    32:35.01
23    Tony Miksanek                         1/1    32:53.06   10:34    32:49.02
24    Ann Ward                              4/4    33:49.01   10:52    33:44.09
25    Betsy Murphy                          1/1    33:54.08   10:53    33:48.08
26    Eric Murphy                           2/2    33:55.01   10:54    33:48.09
27    Niki Stivers                          4/7    34:44.04   11:10    34:39.09
28    Jacob Stivers                         3/3    34:44.06   11:10    34:40.04
29    Leanna Myers                          5/7    36:22.08   11:36       36:00
30    Quinn Bane                            1/2    36:26.04   11:43    36:23.05
31    Ailie Taylor                          4/5    36:26.04   11:43    36:23.06
32    Kathy Fears                           1/1    36:47.03   11:51    36:46.02
33    Phenton Conder                        3/5    39:00.01   12:26    38:36.09
34    Ashley Willis                         3/4       39:00   12:26    38:37.02
35    Hannah Aders                          6/7    39:25.08   12:40    39:18.09
36    Rick Wheeler                          1/1    43:34.03   13:58    43:21.01
37    Courtney Deffendall                   4/4    43:53.07   14:05    43:42.07
38    Bryson Hatton                         4/5    44:09.05   14:11    44:03.04
39    Curtis Shake                          5/5    44:10.04   14:11    44:03.08
40    Trisha Douglas                        5/5    44:09.04   14:13    44:07.02
41    Michael Kegg III                      1/4       45:12   14:29    44:58.05
42    Malisa Kegg                           1/5    45:12.03   14:30    45:00.08
43    Susan Farmer                          2/6       45:32   14:35    45:17.06
44    Priscilla Wilkinson                   2/5    45:45.02   14:40    45:33.08
45    Patrick Riley                         1/2    46:00.02   14:45       45:47
46    Cathy Hudson                          1/2    46:27.01   14:52    46:09.02
47    Bryleigh Phillips                     1/4    46:26.02   14:52    46:10.09
48    Tonya Dale                            3/6       47:01   15:06    46:53.04
49    Jaclyn Coomer                        1/11    47:46.06   15:18    47:31.03
50    Lori Reinhart                        2/11    47:46.02   15:18    47:31.04
51    Amy Evans                             7/7       49:11   15:45    48:55.02
52    Mary Thompson                         2/2    49:19.04   15:49    49:05.04
53    Joanna Hogmire                       3/11    50:42.07   16:13    50:22.03
54    Bryce Manning                         1/1    51:54.03   16:39    51:42.08
55    Jacey Fears                           1/1    51:54.08   16:39    51:43.05
56    Deneice Smith                         3/5    52:02.06   16:41    51:47.03
57    Kira Tucker                           1/8    52:24.07   16:49    52:12.01
58    Michael Kegg Jr                       2/2    52:25.09   16:49    52:14.03
59    Diana Hardin                         4/11    52:59.02   16:59       52:43
60    Stacy Conrad                         5/11    53:05.07   17:01    52:49.01
61    Amy Weagley                          6/11    53:06.07   17:01    52:50.06
62    Breanna Burleson                      2/8    53:05.09   17:03       52:56
63    Chelsey Morstatter                    3/8    53:06.05   17:03    52:56.02
64    Alexandria Tate                       4/8       53:09   17:03    52:57.02
65    Bradley Saum                          2/4    53:29.07   17:07    53:08.05
66    Jackie Saum                          7/11    53:30.02   17:07    53:08.06
67    Lainey Saum                           2/4    53:32.06   17:08    53:12.05
68    Amber Pollock                        8/11       53:31   17:14       53:31
69    Jonathan Dann                         3/4    54:14.01   17:21    53:52.03
70    Jan Weist                             4/6    54:35.09   17:28    54:14.05
71    Cristen Dann                          5/8    54:36.05   17:28    54:15.07
72    Teresa Bailey                         4/5    55:25.05   17:47    55:12.08
73    Jane Bridges                          5/6    55:25.04   17:47    55:12.09
74    Koen McGraw                           2/2    55:58.05   17:56    55:40.07
75    Karsyn McGraw                         3/4       56:14   18:00    55:54.05
76    Beth McGraw                          9/11    56:17.02   18:02    55:58.08
77    Stephanie Bingham                   10/11    57:11.05   18:20    56:57.04
78    Jamie McClure                       11/11    57:13.02   18:21    56:59.01
79    Natosha May                           6/8    59:27.03   19:02    59:07.06
80    Shayne May                            4/4    59:27.04   19:02       59:08
81    Crystal Brown                         7/8    59:28.01   19:03    59:08.08
82    Tammy Scheller                        6/6    59:34.04   19:05    59:15.03
83    Emily Faugnies                        8/8    59:34.06   19:05    59:15.05
84    Alicia Shake                          5/5  1:04:11.01   20:33  1:03:49.02
85    Hannah Shake                          4/4  1:04:10.09   20:38  1:04:04.07
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